Plan 871 N.Y.
(B) 8.83 acres more or less subdivided under

Plan 3046 N.Y.
The land hereby described cont.lining 32.46 acres
more or less (N.E. - 36 - 72 - 6 - W5)
Reserving unto Her Hcljesty all Hines cmd Hinerclls.

(2) The total purchnse price is twenty-five thousand dollclrs
($25,000.00)/to be pelid over three (3) yenrs; interest
of five (5~) per centum. Instnllments - 1971 -
$5.000.00. 1972 - $10.000.00. 1973 - $10,000.00.

Received First Reading This 12th Day of October. 1971.

Received Second Reading This 12th Day of October, 1971.